BB0.35-FXXX01
Unless Otherwise specified tolerance
X.±0.35
X.X:±0.25
X.XX:±0.20
X.XXX:±0.15
SCALE: UNIT:
TITLE:

  Operation Speed:25±3mm
  Durability Cycles: 30 Cycles
Ordering Code:
BB0.35 - F - X - X - X - 01
Series NO:
0.5mm Board to
Board connecter
F:Female
NO. of Contacts:
06 08 10 12
16 20 PIN
Packing
T:Tube  A:Tray
B:Bag   U:Tube+CAP
R:Tape & Reel
W:Tape & Reel+CAP
Serial Number: 016
5
1
2
3
4
1 2 3 4 5 6
Contact Plating:
S0:Selective
S1:Selective 3u"
S2:Selective 5u"
S3:Selective 10u"
S4:Selective 15u"
S5:Selective 30u"
SN:Tin
PartNumber
Number of
posi ti ons
DIM A DIM B DIM C DIM D DIM E DIM F
06 3.82 0.70 1.28 2.73 3.48 2.11
08 4.17 1.05 1.63 3.08 3.83 2.46
10 4.52 1.40 1.98 3.43 4.18 2.81
12 4.87 1.75 2.33 3.78 4.53 3.16
16 5.57 2.45 3.03 4.48 5.23 3.86
20 6.27 3.15 3.73 5.18 5.93 4.56
BB0.35-F06XX01
BB0.35-F08XX01
BB0.35-F10XX01
BB0.35-F12XX01
BB0.35-F16XX01
BB0.35-F20XX01
BB0.35-FXXX01
Unless Otherwise specified tolerance
X.±0.35
X.X:±0.25
X.XX:±0.20
X.XXX:±0.15
SCALE: UNIT:
TITLE:
DRAWING NO:
PRODUCT NO:DATEDESCRIPTIONREV
DRAW
CHECK
TMX
BobYang
DATE
10/22/2021
DATE
As Shown mm
3rd ANGLE PROJECTION
Pb
RoHS
HSF
ANTENK ELECTRONICS CO,.LTD